HyPerforma 5:1 Single-Use
Bioreactor (S.U.B.)
For optimal cell culture performance
2
The Thermo Scientifi c™ HyPerforma™ Single-Use Bioreactor
(S.U.B.) is one of the most widely used S.U.B.s designed
for mammalian cell culture. We fi rst launched the S.U.B.
in 2006 and updated its design in 2013, while maintaining

1,000 L SV50992.04
11
Ordering information
Description Size Cat. No.
Load cells
Load cell with Sum card, without display
50 L SV50988.01
100 L, 250 L SV50988.02
500 L SV50988.03
BioProcess Containers, S.U.B., CX5-14 Film
Bioprocess Container, S.U.B., 5:1, CX5-14, DHS/crossflow sparger
50 L SH31072.01
100 L SH31102.01
250 L SH31074.01
500 L SH31076.01
1,000 L SH31132.01
2,000 L SH31138.01
Bioprocess Container, S.U.B., 5:1, CX5-14, DHS/crossflow sparger, with condenser 2,000 L SH31137.01
BioProcess Containers, S.U.B., Aegis5-14 Film
Bioprocess Container, S.U.B., 5:1, Aegis5-14, DHS/crossflow sparger
50 L SH31073.01
100 L SH31103.01
250 L SH31075.01
500 L SH31077.01
1,000 L SH31133.01
2,000 L SH31135.01
Bioprocess Container, S.U.B., 5:1, Aegis5-14, DHS/crossflow sparger, with condenser 2,000 L SH31136.01
Accessories
Bioreactor Probe Assembly (nonsterile) SH30720.01
Sterile Sampling Manifold, with luer-lock (individual) SH30845.01
Sterile Sampling Manifold, with luer-lock (10 count) SH30845.02